RELAX Mokra 7.9 2024 - 2024-09-07

Match Results - Combined
Place Name

Pivonka, Cenék
Trojanec, Ivo
Wojda, Jerzy
Vyplasil, Jifi
Sevéik, Jan

Uhlif, Leos
Neumann, Michal
Alexovd, Hana

9 Friedl, Roman

10 Kral, Dalibor

11 Podivinsky, Lubos
12 Alexa, Vladislav
13 Fitz, Herman

14 Svestka, Petr

15 Hepp, Jifi
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16 Smetana, Josef
17 Dolezal, Pavel
18 Lipovcan, Marek
19 Halavin, Pavel
20 Kucera, Jaroslav

21 Hejl, Ales

22 Jurik, Radek

23 Vesely, lvan

24 Valehrach, Stanislav
25 Kuchar, Jan

26 Drtil, Josef
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Senior
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Match
Pts
349.5440
336.5364
295.8332
291.0394
261.3186
240.9097
236.5328
236.0796
228.5510
215.8947
210.7621
185.7497
184.5488
182.5747
180.1355
175.3407
158.7189
158.4398
156.7090
115.3218
102.8669
100.3248
90.7507
76.8985
51.3289
21.3855

Match %

100.0000%
96.2787%
84.6340%
83.2626%
74.7599%
68.9211%
67.6690%
67.5393%
65.3855%
61.7647%
60.2963%
53.1406%
52.7970%
52.2323%
51.5344%
50.1627%
45.4074%
45.3276%
44.8324%
32.9921%
29.4289%
28.7016%
25.9626%
21.9997%
14.6845%

6.1181%

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



